

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section D of Munn Road, CH 32
 Bid Opening - March 14, 2007

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 449
 Burton, OH 44021

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	4800	S.Y.	1.25	\$6,000.00	2.00	\$9,600.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3800	Gal.	1.40	\$5,320.00	1.00	\$3,800.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	820	C.Y.	86.55	\$70,971.00	90.00	\$73,800.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, SBS PG76-22, As Per Plan	1020	C.Y.	112.55	\$114,801.00	120.00	\$122,400.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	162.40	\$16,240.00	90.00	\$9,000.00
7	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	6	Each	100.00	\$600.00	115.00	\$690.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	10,110.00	\$10,110.00	20,700.00	\$20,700.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	3.04	Mile	133.00	\$404.32	600.00	\$1,824.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	325	C.Y.	20.00	\$6,500.00	10.00	\$3,250.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	920.75	\$920.75	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	632	Detector Loop	1	Each	920.75	\$920.75	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.52	Mile	1,074.20	\$1,632.78	800.00	\$1,216.00
14	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.04	Mile	562.68	\$1,710.55	600.00	\$1,824.00
15	644	Stop Line	60	L.F.	18.41	\$1,104.60	10.00	\$600.00
					TOTAL	\$239,735.75	TOTAL	\$261,204.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section D of Munn Road, CH 32
 Bid Opening - March 14, 2007

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

The Schloss Paving Co.
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,200.00	\$2,200.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	4800	S.Y.	1.48	\$7,104.00	2.30	\$11,040.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3800	Gal.	1.00	\$3,800.00	1.40	\$5,320.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	820	C.Y.	96.00	\$78,720.00	104.00	\$85,280.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, SBS PG76-22, As Per Plan	1020	C.Y.	126.00	\$128,520.00	125.50	\$128,010.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	180.00	\$18,000.00	169.00	\$16,900.00
7	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	6	Each	50.00	\$300.00	175.00	\$1,050.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	11,500.00	\$11,500.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	3.04	Mile	800.00	\$2,432.00	800.00	\$2,432.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	325	C.Y.	29.00	\$9,425.00	50.00	\$16,250.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1,400.00	\$1,400.00
12	632	Detector Loop	1	Each	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.52	Mile	800.00	\$1,216.00	800.00	\$1,216.00
14	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.04	Mile	600.00	\$1,824.00	600.00	\$1,824.00
15	644	Stop Line	60	L.F.	10.00	\$600.00	10.00	\$600.00
					TOTAL	<u>\$270,441.00</u>	TOTAL	<u>\$286,522.00</u>

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section D of Munn Road, CH 32
 Bid Opening - March 14, 2007

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Burton Scot Contractors
 PO Box 389
 Novelty, OH 44072

Shelly & Sands, Inc.
 720 Home Ave.
 Akron, OH 44310-4191

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	4800	S.Y.	1.80	\$8,640.00	2.00	\$9,600.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3800	Gal.	1.50	\$5,700.00	1.00	\$3,800.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	820	C.Y.	103.00	\$84,460.00	116.00	\$95,120.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, SBS PG76-22, As Per Plan	1020	C.Y.	138.00	\$140,760.00	126.00	\$128,520.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	265.00	\$26,500.00	217.00	\$21,700.00
7	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	6	Each	130.00	\$780.00	145.00	\$870.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	12,200.00	\$12,200.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	3.04	Mile	880.00	\$2,675.20	880.00	\$2,675.20
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	325	C.Y.	22.00	\$7,150.00	45.00	\$14,625.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	1,225.20	\$1,225.20	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
12	632	Detector Loop	1	Each	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.52	Mile	880.00	\$1,337.60	880.00	\$1,337.60
14	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.04	Mile	550.00	\$1,672.00	550.00	\$1,672.00
15	644	Stop Line	60	L.F.	25.00	\$1,500.00	25.00	\$1,500.00
					TOTAL	<u>\$296,800.00</u>	TOTAL	<u>\$299,719.80</u>

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section D of Munn Road, CH 32
 Bid Opening - March 14, 2007

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Kenmore Construction Co.
 700 Home Ave.
 Akron, OH 44310

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	2,100.00	\$2,100.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	4800	S.Y.	3.00	\$14,400.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3800	Gal.	2.00	\$7,600.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	820	C.Y.	100.00	\$82,000.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, SBS PG76-22, As Per Plan	1020	C.Y.	150.00	\$153,000.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	200.00	\$20,000.00
7	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	6	Each	200.00	\$1,200.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	25,000.00	\$25,000.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	3.04	Mile	650.00	\$1,976.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	325	C.Y.	50.00	\$16,250.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	632	Detector Loop	1	Each	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.52	Mile	750.00	\$1,140.00
14	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.04	Mile	575.00	\$1,748.00
15	644	Stop Line	60	L.F.	10.00	\$600.00
TOTAL						<u>\$338,514.00</u>